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T7
T7
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T15
T15
17
T18
T18
20

PLAYER

Wilson Jones

Clive Tompkins
Jordan Kim

Gavin Jenkins
Lincoln Patsakham

Parker Van der Westhuizen

Davis White
Max Meyer
Reyansh Tyagi
Gray Williams
Max Meyer
Kairui Diao
James Thomas
Lucas Morgan
Asbury Foster Il
Finley Nelson
Max Fecteau
Nathan Lee
Preston Truong
Doc Morgan

GSGA Junior Skills Challenge Championship Qualifiers
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2024 Point Standings

Boys 8-10

Rev. 7.10.2024

CITY, STATE
Dallas, GA
Atlanta, GA
Cumming, GA
Milton, GA
Duluth, GA
Duluth, GA
Sharpsburg
Cumming, GA
Johns Creek, GA
Columbus, GA
Cumming, GA
Peachtree City, GA
Columbus, GA
Evans, GA
McDonough, GA
Marietta, GA
Kennesaw, GA
Suwanee, GA
Duluth, GA
Atlanta, GA

CHALLE

EVENTS
4
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1. Zachariah Williams Jackson, GA - Qualified at Bobby Jones Golf Course
2. Parker Townsend Alpharetta, GA - Qualified at Hawks Ridge Golf Club

3. Caleb Lee Johns Creek, GA - Qualified at TPC Sugarloaf
4. Oliver Wang cumming, GA - Qualified at The Landing at Reynolds
5. Nathan Lee suwanee, GA - Qualified at Green Island Country Club

POINTS
66
57
55
42
38
36
19
19
19
17
17
17
16
16
14
14
13
12
12
11



